
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

775
511
668
531
711
952
633
401
570
753
577
739
363
591
374
442
622

Name

Fredrik LIND
Richard BAGGER
Andreas LUNDBERG
Lenny WILSSON
Tim OLSSON
Max NORDKIL
MAX ENEGÅRD
Donny LINDÉN
Pontus SVANHALL
Dennis WIDÉN
Martin KÄLLER
Robin SYNNERGREN
Fredrik LENNARTSSON
Emil RING
Kevin HEDLUND
Sebastian NORBERG
Mattias LARSSON

Club

TIDAHOLMS MK
TOMELILLA MK
NJURUNDA MK
VRIGSTADMK
MK JÄMKE
HELSINGBORG MK
UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK
SMK EKSJÖ MC & US
RÖDEBYCROSSKLUBB
GÖTA MS
JÄRVA MK
FALKÖPINGS MK
HUSKVARNA MK
SMK VADSTENA
AMF ÅRSUNDA
MC ALINGSÅS
SKENE MS

Best Tm

1:50.917
1:51.125
1:51.314
1:51.511
1:51.565
1:51.734
1:51.894
1:52.046
1:52.732
1:52.749
1:52.751
1:53.272
1:53.308
1:53.462
1:53.814
1:55.181
1:55.429

Diff

0.208
0.397
0.594
0.648
0.817
0.977
1.129
1.815
1.832
1.834
2.355
2.391
2.545
2.897
4.264
4.512

Best Speed

55,176
55,073
54,980
54,882
54,856
54,773
54,695
54,620
54,288
54,280
54,279
54,029
54,012
53,939
53,772
53,134
53,020

In Lap

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

Sverige Cup Deltävling 6 - Limhamns MK
MX 1 Open

MX1 - Tidskval  - Grupp A

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:09:38

Sturupsbanan 1,700 Km

2012-09-02 10:00


